DOC # Last Name

187044
151024
174532
244289
169967
256431
220797
130278
255166
257147
258794
257071
257528

Releases - April 3, 2013

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Brandenburg James

Brown Shonta
Cain James
Cummings  Jason
Davis Travis
Draper Lakeitha
Jones Michael
Loveless Ryan
Loza-Meece Carlos
Manley Erika
Mink Randy
Tarry Jodi
Wallace Nicholas

R

Daniel

W

F
Benjamin
Marie
William

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Transfered Out-of-State - Not Specified
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Northpoint Training Center

Hopkins County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Warren County Jail
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Jessamine County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Barren County Jail

Warren County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

P



