DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
187044	Brandenburg	James		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
151024	Brown	Shonta	R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
174532	Cain	James		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
244289	Cummings	Jason	Daniel	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
169967	Davis	Travis	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
256431	Draper	Lakeitha		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
220797	Jones	Michael	F	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
130278	Loveless	Ryan		Transfered Out-of-State - Not Specified	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
255166	Loza-Meece	Carlos	Benjamin	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Jessamine County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257147	Manley	Erika		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
258794	Mink	Randy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257071	Tarry	Jodi	Marie	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257528	Wallace	Nicholas	William	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)